 Rain Clad
 Rainclad Plus
 Rainclad Plus 140
 Dimclad
 Products Catalogue
2021
Content
01

Centre (stainless steel)
Perimeter (high grade plastic)
KEY
See page 12 and 13 for typical U-Values relating di�erent wall
installations.
See page 12 and 13 for typical U-Values relating di�erent wall
installations.
15
Package Details
Rainclad
Rainclad Plus 140
Dimclad
Product Code Width Length Density Thickness Pieces/pack m2/pack
Product Code Width Length Density Thickness Pieces/pack m2/pack
Product Code Width Length Density Thickness Pieces/pack m2/pack
TWR60030 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 30mm 15 10.80
TWR14050 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 50mm  4   2.88
TWD60050 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 50mm  8   5.76
TWD60060 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 60mm  8   5.76
TWD60080 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 80mm  6   4.32
TWD60100 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 100mm  4   2.88
TWD60120 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 120mm  4   2.88
TWR14060 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 60mm  4   2.88
TWR14070 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 70mm  3   2.16
TWR14080 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 80mm  3   2.16
TWR14090 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 90mm  3   2.16
TWR140100 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 100mm  3   2.16
TWR140110 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 110mm  2    1.44
TWR140120 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 120mm  2   1.44
TWR140130 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 130mm  2   1.44
TWR140140 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 140mm  2   1.44
TWR140150 600mm 1200mm 140kg/m3 150mm  2   1.44
TWR60040 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 40mm 12   8.64
TWR60050 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 50mm  8   5.76
TWR60060 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 60mm  8   5.76
TWR60070 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 70mm  6   4.32
TWR60080 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 80mm  6   4.32
TWR60090 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 90mm  4   2.88
TWR60100 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3 100mm
110mm
120mm
130mm
140mm
150mm
160mm
170mm
180mm
190mm
200mm
210mm
220mm
230mm
240mm
 4   2.88
TWR60110 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  4   2.88
TWR60120 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  4    2.88
TWR60130 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  3    2.16
TWR60140 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  3    2.16
TWR60150 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  3    2.16
TWR60160 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  3    2.16
TWR60170 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2    1.44
TWR60180 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2   1.44
TWR60190 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2    1.44
TWR60200 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2    1.44
TWR60210 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2   1.44
TWR60220 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2   1.44
TWR60230 600mm 1200mm 60kg/m3  2   1.44